
，
　
ヽ
、`  OFl,C"●F THE― NEE&EDuCAT】 ONヽりORKS o… ,.｀｀
`  DttTR.籠 SHAHFFD BEN=塁 A3AD o KHO」 A CARDEN NAttABSHAH

Telephol〕e,寸 o 0244-9370161′ E-l.1ail ewdsba 1@hotmail.conr
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O XEN/し ヽゞ Cl′ SSA′ TC/C‐55/426     SBA

l,lae. Date &'lihe oflssuing BI.nkTen.ler
rorms

lQ!f,eE-IIIAAUC-lIlpE&5
Sealed terde.r are invited from the lnterested Pc.sons / Slpprier /aompanic / Fnnrs as pcr SppR^ Rrles 2010
on srandard Bddirq D4unEnts (s8o, for rorov ns lvo.kr
'csEpmolli
01. The bl.nk tender forms wili be issued on receipt or apptications on (hedr e a5 si?en betow. rn case of
holiday or Auliority E out of head qua(er thE slbmission shatt b€ on next wo ing day Upio 12:OO Noon dnd
vrill be opehm at 1:00 P.rvl on same day.

02. All the intrfest€d Pelso s/suppl,edcompanles/Fkms aie rcquired to submit the earnest money for amount
shown again5l each work in ihe shape of Qill DepostvPay Crder from the Scheduled Bank in ihe rame of
und€tsiqned a : dte time of submittinq the tende6,

03. Allthe inteilsted P€Eons/SupplieB/cohpanies/Flms shalt not b€ a[owed to withdravr' his/rheir bd/bi.is or
ask for etum cf bid s€.urity dunng the bid validiry p€dod, othe ise bld s€curity shatt be ro,feited.

04. Teider forms/doomenls can be had from thB omce situated at Khoja carden Nawabshah on payment of
the ost of t€nder f€€ shown against each work in cash (Non-rerundable) or can be downtoaded irom the
authority weB ite and tender fee will be paid in omcE through hand cash.

05. The Comretent Auho ry m.y €ject all or any tehder ar any time pnor to rhe ac@prane or tendey'bid
subject to the relevant provision of SPPM Rules.

05. Conditional 'renders will not be entetuined.

07. Gnhactor must be r€hter€d with "Fedelai B.ard of Revenue" as well as with "Siidh tsoiril of Revenle" rn
(j) lncome Ta ( & (ii) Sales Tax and must provide valid copy of cedificabe & taxes will be deducted from rhen
bills if applicaL e.

08. UndeEkirg oo siamp paper that finn is not invotued in any kind of litigation, depa,hental rift, abando.r.d
or unnecessarr delay in comdelbn of any work in the Gor't. and as werl as in private organizations".

DATED 21 04 2015

and submisslon otrletail.d

Place, oite & time of
CFcning Sealed Tenders

Llank ten&r lonns wll be rssued on Keipt of lSeaeo Tende's $il b. Openeo i, l1p
a pplictions frcm Office of the Executive Engin€€r, I presence of kncurement Comm trce,
EduGtion Works Oivision Shaheed Benazn Ab3d I Bidde.s or their authodz.i aoents who

i轟1な藤鮮檄 1爵欄鶉絡評導
JOt0 1200 NOon二_______―

一

二 興 5 201S at iЮ6 P m_____」

Xlolei: In cn € or un-respond€.j worls the next date or isru., received b3cr and #ninr or tenders ehdl, be
01.05 2015 and 02.06.201s respe.tve'y. /
Other iems & Conditions willremain same. I

Exe.$'ie Eigineer
Educabon Works Division
Shaheed Senazl Alrad

GglvLY4q]sr:
--'1. ne Dire( bor (Ad!t:) Public Rebtim rrp:rtment, G.M. OfSindh, Secretiiai Bl(k No.96 r::rachi,lor

Publi.atl.n ln three ncvrspepers only vir. one Sindhl, one Urdu and one English in lespecule lanluaqes
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instead o'Engljsh langu.ge onll a:; requicd under Rule i7(2) of SPPRA 2010.
rhe 5ec,rt1ry to Govennnent of Sindh/ E juotjon !'i LiteEcy Depirtment, (aa.lii,
'fte Diftdor (A&F), (;o!t. Of Sir,ih, Sindh Public Pruc{r.enrcnt Regulatory Althonty, Plirrning &
Dryelopnrent DepndlreNt, Knachi

The Depr ty Cummissioner. shahed BeMzir Lb3d

The Supr dntendi q Ensi.ee., wok & seMces shaheed Eenazir Abad for lnromlticn.

The oist d Edu6tlon Offi.er, Shehe€d Benazir Abad for infomation.

The Assi:bnt Enliner, EdD€iicn \',/orks Sub-Division
Engineer Disnid Buildings El€ctrical Nawabshah for
estimatsl wi'fiin thre€ days.

Crpy to ilead Ciefl(DBitsmad/Notice Board.



¨

NO.XEN(EWD)/W&sD/TC/c-55/426 21.042015

Name of work Ta!uka Cost in
Million

Ealnest
Money

Tender
fee

Time for
comp: in

Days

Pak MDGs COmmunity Development
PrOgramme 2014-15

:

S帥 師
District Shaheed Benazirabad

l C(〕PS Khan Muhammad cllandiO(C/マ Van&
R(habilitatiOn)

2  El=ctric WOrk

3  01'PS Abdul Sattar KoriO(RehabilitatiOn)

4  El.〕 ctt icヽVork

5  GBPS Qaimuddin Sahito(1-C/R00m&
RchabilitatiOn)

6  Elcct● cヽVork

7  G(,PS Muhammad Hassan ChuttO(C′ Vヽan&
LavI Block)

8  El(〕 ctricヽVOrk

9 GE PS Cul Baig Mari(Old)(oヽ Van&Lav
Bk,ck)

10 El(,ctric WOrk

ll GEPS SOhrab Khan Chandio(1-C/R,C′
～
Vali

&´av:B10ck)

12  El(ctric Work

13 GBPS SOomar Khan Khaskhel(1-C/R,
0｀Vall&Lav:B10ck)

14 El(c● ic wOrk

Nawabshah

Nawabshah

Nawabshah

Nawabshah

Daur

Daur

Daur

Daur

Daur

Datrr

Daur

Daur

Daur

Daur

2356

0043
1652

0053
1940

0127
0946

0017
0946

0017
2000

0098

2000

0098

47120

860

33040

1060

38800

340

18920

340

40000

1960

40000

1960

2000

300

2000

500

2000

300

1500

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40
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500

2000

500

Dated

:


